Page: 1 of 5

Election Summary Report

Ballots Cast: 17,571

General Election
COWETA

November 02, 2021

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

Grantville City Council Post 3 (Vote for 1)

NP
Candidate Election Day Advanced  Absentee by
Voting Mail
Dee Latimore Berry 97 10 0.
Casey Evans 116 4 1
Mark J. King (1) 43 1
Write-in 1 0 0
Total Votes 7 - - - 257 17 2
Election Day Advanced Absentee by
Voting Mail
Grantville City Council Post 4 (Vote for 1)
NP
Candidate Election Day Advanced Absentee by
Voting Mail
‘Alan Wacaser (1) 177 9 2
Write-in 22 1 0
Total Votes - o - 199 7 10 2
Election Day Advanced  Abseritee by
voting Mail
Moreland Mayor (Vote for 1)
NP
Candidate Election Day Advanced  Absentee by
Voling Mail
Dick Ford (I) 51 2 2
| Write-in 1 0 0
Election Day Advanced  Absentee by
Vating Mail

Provisiona!

Olo|lo|lo|o

Provisionai

Provisional

0
0
0

Provisional

Provisional

0

0

Provisional

Total

107
121
47

Total

Total

188

23

Total

Total

55

56

Total

11/8/2021 10:28:43 AM

38.77%
43.84%
17.03%:

0.36%

276 ;

89.10%
10.90%.

L

98.21%:
1.79%!



Page: 2 of 5

Moreland Alderman (Vote for 2)

NP

Candidate Election Day
George Cole (I) 37
Jason Duncan (1) 30
Lisa Washington 37
Write-in 2
Total Votes 106

Election Day

Newnan Mayor (Vote for 1)
NP

Candidate Election Day
Keith Brady (I) 2,056
Write-in _ 129
Total Votes 2,185

Election Day

Advanced
Voting

1

w o o ™~

Advanced
Yoting

Advanced
Voting

864
42
906

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
Mail

101"
2

103

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional

ol | |o|o

Provisional

Provisional

1
0
1

Provisional

Newnan Council Member District 2, Post A (Vote for 1)

NP

Candidate Election Day
Scott Barronton 298
Rhodes Shell (1) 578
Write-in 6
Total Votes 882

Election Day

Advanced
Voting

140
226

0
366

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
Mali

231

26
0
49

Absenites by
Mail

Provisional
0
0
0
0

Provisional

Newnan Council Member District 2, Post B (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
Ray DuBose {I) 793
Write-in 15
Total Votes 808

Election Day

Advanced
Voting

325
4

329

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
Mail

39
3

Absentee by
Mail

... B

Provisional

Provisional

Tetal

40
32
39

113

Total

Total

3,022
173

3,195

Total

Total

461
830

1,297

Total

11/8/2027 10:28:43 AM

35.40%:
28.32%
3451%

1.77%:

94.59%
541%

35.54%:
63.99%
0.46%

98.13%
1.87%:



Page: 3 of 5

Newnan Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
Yes i 1,866
No 526
Total Votes 2,392

Election Day

Senoia Mayor (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
William Pearman (1) 611
Write-in 26

Total Votes - 637

Election Day

Advanced
Voting

804
212
1,016

Advanced
Voting

Advanced
Yoting

121
4
7125

Advanced
Vating

Senoia City Council Post 1 (Vote for 1)

NP

Candidate Election Day
Matthew Foust 265
Jordan Krabel | 269
Tim Rada 130
Write-in 3
Total Votes 667

Election Day

Advanced
Voting

58
38
33
1
130

Advanced
Voting

Senoia City Council Post 2 (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
Rebecca M. Anderson 277
Tracy Brady (1) 415
‘Write-in 1
Total Votes - 693

Election Day

Advanced
Voting

73
64
0
137

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
Mail

89
40

129

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
Mail

7
0

¥

Absentee by
Maul

Absentee by
Maii
0

5
2
0
7

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
Mail

3
4
0
7

Absentee by
Maii

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

== i=N =N E=]

Provisional

Provisional
0
0
0
0

Provisional

Total

2,760
778
3,538

Total

Total

739
30

769

Total

Total

323
312
165

804

Tota

Total

353
483

837

Total

11/8/2021 10:28:43 AM

78.01%:
21.99%

96.10%
3.90%

40.17%!
38.81%
20.52%

0.50%

42.17%
57.71%:
0.12%:



Page: 4 of 5

Senoia Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
Yes 486
No 222
Total Votesr 7 708

Election Day

Advanced  Absentee by

Voting Mail
106 5
33 2

139 7

Advanced  Absentee by
Voting Mait

Sharpsburg Town Council Post 2 (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
Alex Edge 23
Cynthia Puckett-Pike (1) 19
Write-in 2
Total Votes 44

Election Day

Advanced Absentee by

Voting Mail
5 0
2 0
0 0
7 0

Advanced  Absentee by
Vating Mail

Sharpsburg Town Council Post 4 (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
Polly Garlington 12
Elizabeth Good (I) 31
Write-in 3
Total Votes 46

Election Day

Advanced  Absentee by

Voting Mail
2 0
6 0
0 0
8 0

Advanced  Absentee by
Veting Mail

Sharpsburg Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1)

Advanced  Absentee by

Voting Mail
5 0
3 0

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional
0
0
0
0
Provistonial
Provisional
0
0
0
0

Provisional

Provisional

.. L —

Candidate Election Day
Yes 17
No 31
Total Votes , - 48

Elaction Day

Advanced  Absentee by
Veoting Mail

Provisional

Total

597
257
854

Total

Total

28
21

51

Total

Total

37

54

Total

Total

22
34
56

Total

11/8/2021 10:28:43 AM

69.91%:
30.09%:

54.90%
41.18%
3.92%

25.93%
68.52%:
5.56%

139.29%

60.71%



Page: 5 of 5

Coweta County ESPLOST (Vote for 1)

Candidate Election Day
Yes 7,325
No 5179
TotalVotes - - N i 12,504

Election Day

Coweta Unincorporated Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1)

NP

Candidate Election Day
‘Yes 6,247
No 3,098

Total Votes - 9,345

Election Day

Advanced
Voting

2,082
1,947
4,029

Advanced
Voting

Advanced
Voting

1972
962
2,934

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
Matl
302

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
Mail

197
131
328

Absentee by
Manl

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Total

9,711
7,294

17,005

Total

Total

8,418
4,191

12,609

Total

11/8/2021 10:28:42 AM

57.11%
42.89%

66.76%:
33.24%



