Election Summary Report

General Election COWETA

November 02, 2021

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

Ballots Cast: 17,571

Grantville City Council Post 3 (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Dee Latimore Berry	97	10	0	0	107	38.77%
Casey Evans	116	4	1	0	121	43.84%
Mark J. King (I)	43	3	1	0	47	17.03%
Write-in	1	0	0	0	1	0.36%
Total Votes	257	17	2	0	276	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Grantville City Council Post 4 (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Alan Wacaser (I)	177	9	2	0	188	89.10%
Write-in	22	1	0	0	23	10.90%
Total Votes	199	10	2	0	211	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Moreland Mayor (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Dick Ford (I)	51	2	2	0	55	98.21%
Write-in	1	0	0	0	1	1.79%
Total Votes	52	2	2	0	56	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Moreland Alderman (Vote for 2) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
George Cole (I)	37	1	2	0	40	35.40%
Jason Duncan (I)	30	2	0	0	32	28.32%
Lisa Washington	37	0	2	0	39	34.51%
Write-in	2	0	0	0	2	1.77%
Total Votes	106	3	4	0	113	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Newnan Mayor (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Keith Brady (I)	2,056	864	101	1	3,022	94.59%
Write-in	129	42	2	0	173	5.41%
Total Votes	2,185	906	103	1	3,195	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Newnan Council Member District 2, Post A (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Scott Barronton	298	140	23	0	461	35.54%
Rhodes Shell (I)	578	226	26	0	830	63.99%
Write-in	6	0	0	0	6	0.46%
Total Votes	882	366	49	0	1,297	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Newnan Council Member District 2, Post B (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ray DuBose (I)	793	325	39	0	1,157	98.13%
Write-in	15	4	3	0	22	1.87%
Total Votes	808	329	42	0	1,179	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Newnan Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yes	1,866	804	89	1	2,760	78.01%
No	526	212	40	0	778	21.99%
Total Votes	2,392	1,016	129	1:	3,538	147
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Senoia Mayor (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
William Pearman (I)	611	121	7	0	739	96.10%
Write-in	26	4	0	0	30	3.90%
Total Votes	637	125	7,	0	769	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Senoia City Council Post 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Matthew Foust	265	58	0	0	323	40.17%
Jordan Krabel	269	38	5	0	312	38.81%
Tim Rada	130	33	2	0	165	20.52%
Write-in	3	1	0	0	4	0.50%
Total Votes	667	130	7	0	804	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Senoia City Council Post 2 (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Rebecca M. Anderson	277	73	3	0	353	42.17%
Tracy Brady (I)	415	64	4	0	483	57.71%
Write-in	1	0	0	0	1	0.12%
Total Votes	693	137	7	0	837	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Senoia Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yes	486	106	5	0	597	69.91%
No	222	33	2	0	257	30.09%
Total Votes	708	139	7	0	854	1
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Sharpsburg Town Council Post 2 (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Alex Edge	23	5	0	0	28	54.90%
Cynthia Puckett-Pike (I)	19	2	0	0	21	41.18%
Write-in	2	0	0	0	2	3.92%
Total Votes	44	7	0	0	51	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Sharpsburg Town Council Post 4 (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Polly Garlington	12	2	0	0	14	25.93%
Elizabeth Good (I)	31	6	0	0	37	68.52%
Write-in	3	0	0	0	3	5.56%
Total Votes	46	8	0	0	54	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Sharpsburg Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yes	17	5	0	0	22	39.29%
No	31	3	0	0	34	60.71%
Total Votes	48	8	0	0	56	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Coweta County ESPLOST (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yes	7,325	2,082	302	2	9,711	57.11%
No	5,179	1,947	167	1	7,294	42.89%
Total Votes	12,504	4,029	469	3	17,005	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Coweta Unincorporated Liquor Referendum (Vote for 1) NP

Candidate	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yes	6,247	1,972	197	2	8,418	66.76%
No	3,098	962	131	0	4,191	33.24%
Total Votes	9,345	2,934	328	2 *	12,609	
	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	